Cena Metuje
2019-10-05 Nové Mésto nad Metuji

mladsi Zaci 900m

start ~09:00:40 | 2006 - 2007 | pfihlaseno: 11

kategorie
kluci 188
kluci 200
kluci 201
kluci 110
kluci 110
kluci 106
kluci 106
kluci 107
kluci 107
kluci 108
kluci 108
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

#

jméno
BREJTR KRYSTOF
GRIM FILIP
HAJEK MATE]
HEMELIK FRANTISEK
HEMELIK FRANTISEK
NAGY ADAM
NAGY ADAM
SOUCEK ONDRE]J
SOUCEK ONDRE]J
SVORCiK FRANTISEK
SVORCiK FRANTISEK

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
NACHOD
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJf
JAROMER
JAROMER
ATLETIKA JAROMER
ATLETIKA JAROMER
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
T) MARATONSTAV UPICE
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi

start list

rocnik
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2007
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